RIDG-U-RAK, INC. • NORTH EAST, PA 16428 • 814-725-8751 • FAX: 814-725-5659
TM
Roll-out Shelves
Extend 100% for easy access.
“V” roller ensures smooth operation.
Roll-out Shelf Capacity
3,000 lbs. per shelf based on
evenly distributed loading.

* Standard Models
S or A
Part Number Explanation
(Example)
Shelf Dimensions
Extendo-Max
New “V” Roller
Unit Height
(in inches)
Shelf Width
(in inches)
Shelf Depth
(in inches)
Number of
Roll-out Shelves
Shelf Capacity
(3000 lbs)
Paint Code
Standard
Powder Coat
Light Gray
Sides Option:
S= Sides
Back Option:
B= Back
X= Special
Door Option:
D= Door
Lock Option:
I= Individual Shelf Locks
M= Multiple Shelf Locks
B= Both Style Locks
* Note: When specifying size, always
state width first, depth second.
Chart gives shelf clearance for units with equally spaced shelves.
(Note: some clearances at top may be less than or greater than other shelf spacings.
See M dimension.)
Note: Tie brace at center of 8', 9' and 10' high units uses 11/4" of available shelf clearance.
Outlined area indicates standard number of shelves.
S = Starter
A = Add-on
Shelf
Clear.